&, WILSON

ELECTRONICS

Coax Cable Splitters, 75 Ohm

SKUs: 850034, 850035, 850036

FEATURES

698-2700 MHz Band

Cellular mobile communication
Low insertion loss, low VSWR
High isolation, low ripple

Microstrip structure

A\ Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.ge .

Specifications

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model 850034

Frequency (MHz)

Splitter Loss (dB) 3.0
Insertion Loss (dB) 0.4
VSWR =<2.0:1

Isolation (dB)
Power Capacity (W)

Impedance (Ohm)

2 Year Warranty

850035

698-2700

4.5

0.5

=231

50

75

850036

6.0

0.6

=2.4:1

850035 3-Way Splitter

INPUT

850034 2-Way Splitter

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model 850034 850035
Connector F-Female
Dimensions (LxWxD in.) 3.6x3.5x0.8 4.0x4.7x0.8
Weight (0z) 7.04 10.88
Operating Temperature (°F) -40-140

850036

4.0x4.7x0.8

11.04
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